Team Scores

Rossin Construction
Todd's Refrigeration
Ryan Window & Siding
Andy's Orphans
Hidden Valley Taxidermy
PMG/Winona Homes
Payroll Vault

EB's Corner

V.F.W.

Bonnie Raes

Two Dogs

WinCraft /Fanatics
Keen Clay Busters

Simonson Lumber

Winona Sportsmen's Club
Monday Trap League Scores

Week:2
5/12/2025

Week HC Yd Overall

233
232
223
217
203
194
216
209
208
204
195
193
192
177

24
21
22
19
22
23
19
18
18
18
19
18
18
18

450
436
428
409
408
407
407
394
391
391
387
379
372
358

Top Guns
Hunter Brown 50/50 @ 24
Hunter Brown 50/50 @ 22
John Hazelton 48/50 @ 23
25 Straight
Hunter Brown @ 24 yds
Hunter Brown @ 22 yds
Gary Lee @ 21 yds
Ben Walters @ 19 yds
Christian Rossin @ 16 yds
Dean Neumann @ 16 yds
Hunter Brown (2) @ 16 yds



