## Winona Sportsmen's Club Monday Trap League Scores

Week: 2 5/12/2025

<u>Team Scores</u>	Week HC Yd Overall			Top Guns		
Rossin Construction	233	24	450	Hunter Brown	50/50	@ 24
Todd's Refrigeration	232	21	436	Hunter Brown John Hazelton	50/50 48/50	@ 22 @ 23
Ryan Window & Siding	223	22	428		,	<b>C</b>
Andy's Orphans	217	19	409			
Hidden Valley Taxidermy	203	22	408	<u>25 Straight</u>		
PMG/Winona Homes	194	23	407	Hunter Brown	<ul><li>@ 24 yds</li><li>@ 22 yds</li><li>@ 21 yds</li><li>@ 19 yds</li><li>@ 16 yds</li><li>@ 16 yds</li><li>@ 16 yds</li><li>@ 16 yds</li></ul>	
Payroll Vault	216	19	407	Hunter Brown Gary Lee Ben Walters Christian Rossin Dean Neumann Hunter Brown (2)		
EB's Corner	209	18	394			
V.F.W.	208	18	391			
Bonnie Raes	204	18	391			
Two Dogs	195	19	387	, ,	,	
WinCraft /Fanatics	193	18	379			
Keen Clay Busters	192	18	372			
Simonson Lumber	177	18	358			